Athletic Tape #200 (Alert)
M-Wrap Underwrap
Powerflex Self-adherent 1X6
Powerflex Self-adherent 2x6
Elastoplast 1X5

Elastoplast 2X5

Elastoplast 3X5

Elastic Stretch Tape 2X7
Elastic Stretch Tape 3X7
Leukotape-heavy duty tape
Adhesive Retention Tape
Adhesive Moleskin 2x25
Adhesive Moleskin 3x25
Quick Drying Adherent 4 oz
Quick Drying Adherent 8 oz
QDA Ampules

Heavy Duty Shears

Shark Tape Cutters

Shark Replacement Blades
Flex-i-Wrap Kit w/handle
Flex-i-Wrap

Flex-i-Wrap handle only
Heavy Duty Ice Bags

Ice Bag Dispenser
Cryo-Cups/Re-usable Ice Cups
Aluminum Ice Scoop
Adhesive Felt 1/8x6x90
Adhesive Felt 1/4x6x90
Adhesive Foam 1/8x6x72
Adhesive Foam 1/4x6x72
Foam Ankle Horseshoes

Ector County Independent School District
Bid: Training Room Supplies
February 23, 2007

School Health Alert Macgill & co Medco
$35.00 $27.50
$27.98 $22.70
$25.90 $25.00
$25.90 $25.00
$37.12 $29.46
$48.72 $43.15
$48.72 $43.15
$46.46 $39.47
$46.46 $39.47

$5.98 $5.02
$4.74

$9.22 $8.48
$12.06 $11.01
$3.19 $2.69
$4.73 $3.53
$52.19 $46.12
$10.49 $10.45
$7.19 $6.15 $6.20
$19.26 $20.00 $17.05
$31.46 $36.00 $28.75
$30.16 $30.72 $27.77
$5.22 $5.10 $3.95
$58.00 $51.69
$14.44 $20.14
$3.83 $3.61
$15.22 $7.98
$11.60 $8.98
$13.92 $13.80
$3.71 $5.52
$4.64 $17.10
$8.54 $11.80

Moore

$5.65

$42.25
$2.00
$6.95
$19.85
$32.65
$31.50
$5.15
$55.00

$11.80
$17.95

$5.10
$7.35




Ortho Heel Lift Foam Pads

Ortho Gel Kit

High Density Foam Kit

Vinyl Foam

Padding material-Variety Kit

Elastic Ace Wraps 2x5

Elastic Ace Wraps 3x5

Elastic Ace Wraps 4x5

Elastic Ace Wraps 6x5

Elastic Ace Wraps-double length 4x10
Elastic Ace Wraps-double length 6x10
Compression Tubular Bandage
Band-aids 4-wing 3x3

Band-aids 2x3

Band-aids-strips

Band-aids-knuckle

Steri-Strips

Non-Adherent Sterile Pads 2x3
Non-Adherent Sterile Pads 3x4

Liquid Bandage

Hydrogel Dressing/Moist Gel Pads 1"
Hydrogel Dressing/Moist Gel Pads 3"
Sterile Gauze Sponges

Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges
Hydrogen Peroxide

Hydrogen Peroxide

Sterile Water

Wound Cleanser - Trigger Spray
Rubbing Alcohol

Alcohol Prep Pads

Disinfectant

Antiseptic Hand Wipes
Disposable/Powder Free Latex Gloves
Triple Antibiotic Ointment

Triples Antibiotic Ointment Individual pkts
Hydrocortisone Cream 1%
Hydrocortisone Cream individual pkts.

$3.00
$3.75
$4.44
$5.77
$7.70
$11.60

$6.89
$5.36

$2.63
$5.31

$1.25

$1.35

$18.56
$31.32

$7.08
$50.81

$4.32
$5.51
$6.96
$10.15
$21.10
$29.00
$17.70
$8.70
$4.98
$4.29
$6.32
$5.80

$4.81
$19.72
$29.58
$4.59
$2.90

$0.48

$12.00
$1.35
$22.85
$1.57
$6.96
$2.90
$14.09
$1.62
$9.28

$3.00
$3.20
$4.20
$6.00
$20.00
$30.00

$8.00
$5.00
$2.40
$6.10

$6.00
$9.00

$19.00
$29.00

$2.00

$0.62

$13.20
$3.00

$4.50
$6.00
$3.00
$14.50
$1.80
$7.00

$30.90
$10.87
$20.40
$8.51
$2.77
$3.92
$5.00
$7.59
$3.98
$5.71
$20.65
$8.69
$5.14
$2.65
$5.28
$48.90
$6.80
$10.40
$4.11
$20.37
$30.20
$1.30
$1.70
$0.90
$0.55
$40.24
$7.59
$12.50
$0.87
$20.75
$1.38
$3.49
$3.04
$9.06
$1.27
$4.94

$4.05
$5.10
$6.55
$9.85
$1.39
$2.09
$18.85
$8.20
$4.69
$3.89
$5.95
$48.30
$7.49
$10.95

$18.55
$27.55
$1.15
$1.60

$0.55

$6.85
$1.05
$0.69

$3.40
$3.85
$2.40
$12.00
$1.25
$5.80




Icthammol Ointment

Zinc Oxide Ointment
Anti-fungal cream-individual pkts
Pain Relieving Swabs
Calamine Lotion

Sunscreen Lotion - 45 SPF
Blood Clotter Spray

Cold Spray

Mediwash; Eye Irrigant/wash
Medi-Drops; Eye Drops
Cotton Nasal Plugs 1 1/2

Burn Spray
Theragesic-Analgesic Rub 16 oz
Theragesic-Rub 40z tube
Theragesic - individual pkts
Biofreeze - individual pkts
Biofreeze 16 oz

Biofreeze 40z

Flex-All 40z

Flex-All 16 oz

Flex-All - individual packets
Nausetrol - individual dose
Immodium AD

Diamode - Diarrhea Relief
Ibuprofen 200 mg

MS-Aid Menstrual Cramp Relief
Emetrol

Acetaminophen 325 mg
Alamag-antacid

Decorel Forte: allergy & sinus
Medicine D: allegery medicine

Medi-Lyte: electrolyte replacement

Fosfree

Guaicon DMS: cough syrup
Benadryl 25 mg

Medikoff Cough Drops-cherry
Medicine Cups

$4.06
$1.45
$13.92
$2.49
$1.45
$4.64
$5.39
$5.34
$2.26
$4.52
$7.56
$2.03
$5.57
$3.48

$23.20
$16.65
$5.22
$5.22
$9.28

$8.12
$15.94
$13.06
$26.58
$7.94
$5.97
$20.30
$27.97

$13.64
$28.71
$29.82
$5.80
$17.29
$1.10

$0.98
$14.00
$1.62
$1.20
$8.00

$6.12

$5.50

$16.00
$15.00

$11.80
$24.00

$4.80
$21.00
$0.68

$4.16
$0.76
$12.05
$2.35
$1.20
$7.36
$3.87
$2.32
$1.27
$1.07
$7.48
$1.87
$6.33
$3.98

$22.40
$16.75
$5.10
$5.12
$9.27

$4.71
$16.15
$10.14
$25.59
$10.00

$5.57
$18.86
$21.55
$17.50
$11.75
$32.53

$7.06
$17.51
$0.77

$3.05
$0.60
$8.79
$1.75
$0.65

$3.70
$2.00
$1.15
$1.09

$1.60

$21.75
$16.00
$4.90
$4.65
$8.45
$15.15

$4.50
$13.65
$11.45
$21.60
$8.90
$8.75
$15.80
$18.10
$14.80
$9.95

$0.85
$18.60
$0.65




Contact Lens Case $0.89
Knee Immobilizer 20"

Knee Immobilizer 24"

Arm Sling - envelope

Sam Splint Remoldable Splint

Sam Splint- perforated

Push Button Crutches - aluminum $13.27
Crutch Bag

Orthoplast/Thermoplastic Moldable Splint
McDavid Lace Up Ankle Brace #199
McDavid Patellar Knee Strap #414

McDavid #421 Patella Knee Brace

McDavid #428 Hinged Knee Brace

McDavid Elbow Strap #486

McDavid #441 Calf Sleeves

McDavid Shin Sleeves

McDavid #493 Back Support

Bike Cotton/Elastic Thigh Caps #33

NexStep Countour 2 Lower Leg Walker
McDavid Achilles Tendon Strap
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft red
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft green
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft blue
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft black
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft silver
Theraband - 50 yards silver

Theraband - 50 yards black

Theraband - 50 yards Green

Theraband - 50 yards Red

Theraband - 50 yards Yellow

Thera-Band Hand Exerciser - Yellow
Thera-Band Hand Exerciser - Green
Thera-Band Hand Exerciser - Black

Cuff Weight 2Ib

Cuff Weight 3Ib

Cuff Weight 41b

Cuff Weight 5Ib

$2.28
$23.43
$25.98
$3.77
$9.79
$133.36
$15.39
$159.79

$13.39
$5.22
$17.47
$49.29
$5.38
$5.89
$5.87
$21.17
$5.20

$8.37
$29.00
$31.32
$34.80
$38.86
$44.66
$81.20
$64.38
$51.29
$46.69
$44.95

$5.22

$5.22

$5.22

$9.86
$11.31
$12.76
$15.08

$2.50

$4.00
$13.00

$19.00

$1.00
$15.66
$16.84
$4.30
$6.93
$28.88
$12.65
$77.10
$172.29
$13.90
$5.80
$17.98
$49.67
$5.28
$5.86
$8.96
$21.58

$31.98
$5.60
$29.28
$31.93
$35.78
$39.88
$46.02
$83.25
$65.78
$52.89
$47.95
$46.14
$5.18
$5.18
$7.15
$4.77
$5.84
$6.93
$7.90

$1.12
$17.15
$19.40
$4.35
$7.80

$14.25




Rehab Exercise ball

Thermal Pack Standard Size
Thermal Pack Oversize

Dura Kold Shoulder Ice Wrap
IOMED lontophoresor Pads

Cotton Tip Applicators 6"
Non-Sterile Cotton Balls

Tongue Depressors 6"

Waist High Digital Scale

Towels - 21" x 48"

Ultrasound Gel

Jumbo Carry All - Medical kit
Jumbo Mini Carry All - Medical Kit
Snellen Eye Chart

Disposable Pen Light

Portable Taping Table

Articulating Knee Model w/muscles
Digital Timer

Thermoscan Thermometer Lens Filter
Digital Blood Pressure Cuff
Batteries 9 volt

Skyscan Unit #ss-P5

Callus File

Pocket mirror

Playtex Tampons-vendor pack
Detergent

Parafin Wax Refill

Alieve

Felt Horshoe Pads - Non Adhesive white
Disinfecting Wipes

American Foam Kit

UB-512 Memory Wrist Blood Pressure Monitor
lonto patch

Liquid Detergent

Whizzer Cleaner and Disinfectant
Super Shears- Chromed Steel 9"
Arm Sling - small

$0.34
$5.33
$2.50

$2.23

$15.54
$7.89
$17.38

$0.87
$11.02
$3.48
$348.00
$20.13
$17.96
$154.28
$52.28
$8.70
$9.97
$389.20
$81.20
$11.60
$8.12
$28.98
$6.48
$150.80

$1.04

$15.92
$14.52
$8.12
$9.34

$21.17
$12.70
$3.02

$0.40
$7.00

$10.00
$6.00
$350.00

$61.00

$70.00

$11.00

$3.80

$13.11
$4.34
$11.42
$44.67
$67.47
$0.32
$5.20
$2.26
$465.00
$11.00
$8.66
$114.00
$45.80
$10.80
$5.12
$425.00
$47.10
$12.15
$5.16
$22.02
$1.57
$155.00
$1.88
$0.80
$57.70

$9.95
$9.05
$7.43
$2.68
$8.51
$42.59
$71.08

$22.10
$12.88
$2.05

$1.85
$11.80
$2.35
$324.00

$3.85
$3.90

$7.60

$59.00

$12.50
$3.30

$3.40




Arm Sling - medium $2.23
SAM - Soft Shell Splint - variety pack
Wrist brace w/Splint

Knee Sleeves with cut out

Patella Knee Sleeves

Hinge Knee Brace

Ankle Brace McDavid #188

Ankle Brace McDavid #199

Thigh Sleeve McDavid 417T Large
Thigh Sleeve McDavid 417T Medium
Thigh Sleeve McDavid 417T Small
Knee Sleeve McDavid 402

Ankle Brace McDavid #188T
Hibiclens bottle

Yellow awarded vendor
Red didn't meet specs.

$3.07
$37.12
$13.64
$9.05
$18.33
$38.86
$26.73
$13.39
$6.41
$6.41
$6.41
$6.11
$27.26
$6.67

$3.80

$9.75

$2.05
$34.94
$8.13
$4.75
$17.98
$16.70
$29.60
$13.90
$6.56
$6.56
$6.56
$6.35
$6.30
$6.30

$3.40

$6.00




	Sheet1

