	Ector County Indepe				
	Bid: Trainin				
	Februa	ry 23, 2007			
	School Health	Alert	Macgill & co	Medco	Moore
Athletic Tape #200 (Alert)		\$35.00		\$27.50	
M-Wrap Underwrap		\$27.98		\$22.70	
Powerflex Self-adherent 1X6		\$25.90		\$25.00	
Powerflex Self-adherent 2x6		\$25.90		\$25.00	
Elastoplast 1X5		\$37.12		\$29.46	
Elastoplast 2X5		\$48.72		\$43.15	
Elastoplast 3X5		\$48.72		\$43.15	
Elastic Stretch Tape 2X7		\$46.46		\$39.47	
Elastic Stretch Tape 3X7		\$46.46		\$39.47	
Leukotape-heavy duty tape		\$5.98		\$5.02	\$5.65
Adhesive Retention Tape				\$4.74	
Adhesive Moleskin 2x25		\$9.22		\$8.48	
Adhesive Moleskin 3x25		\$12.06		\$11.01	
Quick Drying Adherent 4 oz		\$3.19		\$2.69	
Quick Drying Adherent 8 oz		\$4.73		\$3.53	
QDA Ampules		\$52.19		\$46.12	\$42.25
Heavy Duty Shears		\$10.49		\$10.45	\$2.00
Shark Tape Cutters		\$7.19	\$6.15	\$6.20	\$6.95
Shark Replacement Blades		\$19.26	\$20.00	\$17.05	\$19.85
Flex-i-Wrap Kit w/handle		\$31.46	\$36.00	\$28.75	\$32.65
Flex-i-Wrap		\$30.16	\$30.72	\$27.77	\$31.50
Flex-i-Wrap handle only		\$5.22	\$5.10	\$3.95	\$5.15
Heavy Duty Ice Bags		\$58.00		\$51.69	\$55.00
Ice Bag Dispenser		\$14.44		\$20.14	
Cryo-Cups/Re-usable Ice Cups		\$3.83		\$3.61	\$11.80
Aluminum Ice Scoop		\$15.22		\$7.98	\$17.95
Adhesive Felt 1/8x6x90		\$11.60		\$8.98	^
Adhesive Felt 1/4x6x90		\$13.92		\$13.80	^
Adhesive Foam 1/8x6x72		\$3.71		\$5.52	\$5.10
Adhesive Foam 1/4x6x72		\$4.64		\$17.10	\$7.35
Foam Ankle Horseshoes	\$8.54			\$11.80	

Ortho Heel Lift Foam Pads		\$18.56			
Ortho Gel Kit		\$31.32		\$30.90	
High Density Foam Kit		\$7.08		\$10.87	
Vinyl Foam		\$50.81		\$20.40	
Padding material-Variety Kit				\$8.51	
Elastic Ace Wraps 2x5	\$3.00	\$4.32	\$3.00	\$2.77	\$4.05
Elastic Ace Wraps 3x5	\$3.75	\$5.51	\$3.20	\$3.92	\$5.10
Elastic Ace Wraps 4x5	\$4.44	\$6.96	\$4.20	\$5.00	\$6.55
Elastic Ace Wraps 6x5	\$5.77	\$10.15	\$6.00	\$7.59	\$9.85
Elastic Ace Wraps-double length 4x10	\$7.70	\$21.10	\$20.00	\$3.98	\$1.39
Elastic Ace Wraps-double length 6x10	\$11.60	\$29.00	\$30.00	\$5.71	\$2.09
Compression Tubular Bandage		\$17.70		\$20.65	\$18.85
Band-aids 4-wing 3x3	\$6.89	\$8.70	\$8.00	\$8.69	\$8.20
Band-aids 2x3	\$5.36	\$4.98	\$5.00	\$5.14	\$4.69
Band-aids-strips	\$2.63	\$4.29	\$2.40	\$2.65	\$3.89
Band-aids-knuckle	\$5.31	\$6.32	\$6.10	<b>\$5.28</b>	\$5.95
Steri-Strips		\$5.80		\$48.90	\$48.30
Non-Adherent Sterile Pads 2x3			\$6.00	\$6.80	\$7.49
Non-Adherent Sterile Pads 3x4			\$9.00	\$10.40	\$10.95
Liquid Bandage		\$4.81		<mark>\$4.11</mark>	
Hydrogel Dressing/Moist Gel Pads 1"		\$19.72	\$19.00	\$20.37	\$18.55
Hydrogel Dressing/Moist Gel Pads 3"		\$29.58	\$29.00	\$30.20	\$27.55
Sterile Gauze Sponges		\$4.59		\$1.30	\$1.15
Non-Sterile Gauze Sponges	\$1.25	\$2.90	\$2.00	\$1.70	\$1.60
Hydrogen Peroxide				<b>\$0.90</b>	
Hydrogen Peroxide		\$0.48	\$0.62	\$0.55	\$0.55
Sterile Water				\$40.24	
Wound Cleanser - Trigger Spray				\$7.59	\$6.85
Rubbing Alcohol		\$12.00	\$13.20	\$12.50	\$1.05
Alcohol Prep Pads		\$1.35	\$3.00	\$0.87	\$0.69
Disinfectant		\$22.85		<mark>\$20.75</mark>	
Antiseptic Hand Wipes	\$1.35	\$1.57	\$4.50	\$1.38	\$3.40
Disposable/Powder Free Latex Gloves		\$6.96	\$6.00	\$3.49	\$3.85
Triple Antibiotic Ointment		\$2.90	\$3.00	\$3.04	\$2.40
Triples Antibiotic Ointment Individual pkts		\$14.09	\$14.50	\$9.06	\$12.00
Hydrocortisone Cream 1%		\$1.62	\$1.80	\$1.27	\$1.25
Hydrocortisone Cream individual pkts.		\$9.28	\$7.00	<mark>\$4.94</mark>	\$5.80

Icthammol Ointment	\$4.06		\$4.16	\$3.05
Zinc Oxide Ointment	\$1.45	\$0.98	\$0.76	\$0.60
Anti-fungal cream-individual pkts	\$13.92	\$14.00	\$12.05	\$8.79
Pain Relieving Swabs	\$2.49	\$1.62	\$2.35	\$1.75
Calamine Lotion	\$1.45	\$1.20	\$1.20	\$0.65
Sunscreen Lotion - 45 SPF	\$4.64	\$8.00	\$7.36	
Blood Clotter Spray	\$5.39		\$3.87	\$3.70
Cold Spray	\$5.34		\$2.32	\$2.00
Mediwash; Eye Irrigant/wash	\$2.26		\$1.27	\$1.15
Medi-Drops; Eye Drops	\$4.52		\$1.07	\$1.09
Cotton Nasal Plugs 1 1/2	\$7.56	\$6.12	\$7.48	
Burn Spray	\$2.03		\$1.87	\$1.60
Theragesic-Analgesic Rub 16 oz	\$5.57		\$6.33	
Theragesic-Rub 4oz tube	\$3.48		\$3.98	
Theragesic - individual pkts				
Biofreeze - individual pkts	\$23.20		\$22.40	\$21.75
Biofreeze 16 oz	\$16.65		\$16.75	\$16.00
Biofreeze 4oz	\$5.22		\$5.10	\$4.90
Flex-All 4oz	\$5.22		\$5.12	\$4.65
Flex-All 16 oz	\$9.28		\$9.27	\$8.45
Flex-All - individual packets				\$15.15
Nausetrol - individual dose				
Immodium AD	\$8.12	\$5.50	\$4.71	\$4.50
Diamode - Diarrhea Relief	\$15.94		\$16.15	\$13.65
Ibuprofen 200 mg	\$13.06	\$16.00	\$10.14	\$11.45
MS-Aid Menstrual Cramp Relief	\$26.58	\$15.00	\$25.59	\$21.60
Emetrol	\$7.94		\$10.00	\$8.90
Acetaminophen 325 mg	\$5.97	\$11.80	\$5.57	\$8.75
Alamag-antacid	\$20.30	\$24.00	\$18.86	\$15.80
Decorel Forte: allergy & sinus	\$27.97		\$21.55	\$18.10
Medicine D: allegery medicine			\$17.50	\$14.80
Medi-Lyte: electrolyte replacement	\$13.64		\$11.75	\$9.95
Fosfree	\$28.71		\$32.53	
Guaicon DMS: cough syrup	<mark>\$29.82</mark>			
Benadryl 25 mg	\$5.80	\$4.80	\$7.06	\$0.85
Medikoff Cough Drops-cherry	<mark>\$17.29</mark>	\$21.00	\$17.51	\$18.60
Medicine Cups	\$1.10	\$0.68	\$0.77	\$0.65

Contact Lens Case	\$0.89	\$2.28	\$2.50	\$1.00	\$1.12
Knee Immobilizer 20"		\$23.43		\$15.66	\$17.15
Knee Immobilizer 24"		\$25.98		\$16.84	\$19.40
Arm Sling - envelope		\$3.77	\$4.00	\$4.30	\$4.35
Sam Splint Remoldable Splint		\$9.79	\$13.00	<b>\$6.93</b>	\$7.80
Sam Splint- perforated		\$133.36		\$28.88	
Push Button Crutches - aluminum	\$13.27	\$15.39	\$19.00	\$12.65	\$14.25
Crutch Bag		\$159.79		\$77.10	
Orthoplast/Thermoplastic Moldable Splint				<b>\$172.29</b>	
McDavid Lace Up Ankle Brace #199		\$13.39		\$13.90	
McDavid Patellar Knee Strap #414		<mark>\$5.22</mark>		\$5.80	
McDavid #421 Patella Knee Brace		<mark>\$17.47</mark>		\$17.98	
McDavid #428 Hinged Knee Brace		<b>\$49.29</b>		\$49.67	
McDavid Elbow Strap #486		\$5.38		\$5.28	
McDavid #441 Calf Sleeves		\$5.89		<b>\$5.86</b>	
McDavid Shin Sleeves		<b>\$5.87</b>		\$8.96	
McDavid #493 Back Support		<b>\$21.17</b>		\$21.58	
Bike Cotton/Elastic Thigh Caps #33		<b>\$5.20</b>			
NexStep Countour 2 Lower Leg Walker				\$31.98	
McDavid Achilles Tendon Strap		\$8.37		\$5.60	
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft red		\$29.00		\$29.28	
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft green		<b>\$31.32</b>		\$31.93	
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft blue		<b>\$34.80</b>		\$35.78	
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft black		<b>\$38.86</b>		\$39.88	
Thera-Tubing Resistance Tubing 100 ft silver		<b>\$44.66</b>		\$46.02	
Theraband - 50 yards silver		<b>\$81.20</b>		\$83.25	
Theraband - 50 yards black		<b>\$64.38</b>		\$65.78	
Theraband - 50 yards Green		<b>\$51.29</b>		\$52.89	
Theraband - 50 yards Red		\$46.69		\$47.95	
Theraband - 50 yards Yellow		<b>\$44.95</b>		\$46.14	
Thera-Band Hand Exerciser - Yellow		\$5.22		<mark>\$5.18</mark>	
Thera-Band Hand Exerciser - Green		\$5.22		\$5.18	
Thera-Band Hand Exerciser - Black		<mark>\$5.22</mark>		\$7.15	
Cuff Weight 2lb		\$9.86		\$4.77	
Cuff Weight 3lb		\$11.31		\$5.84	
Cuff Weight 4lb		\$12.76		\$6.93	
Cuff Weight 5lb		\$15.08		\$7.90	

Rehab Exercise ball		\$15.54		\$13.11	
Thermal Pack Standard Size		\$7.89		\$4.34	
Thermal Pack Oversize		\$17.38		\$11.42	
Dura Kold Shoulder Ice Wrap				\$44.67	
IOMED Iontophoresor Pads				\$67.47	
Cotton Tip Applicators 6"	\$0.34	\$0.87	\$0.40	\$0.32	\$1.85
Non-Sterile Cotton Balls	\$5.33	\$11.02	\$7.00	\$5.20	\$11.80
Tongue Depressors 6"	\$2.50	\$3.48		\$2.26	\$2.35
Waist High Digital Scale		\$348.00		\$465.00	\$324.00
Towels - 21" x 48"		\$20.13		\$11.00	
Ultrasound Gel		\$17.96		\$8.66	
Jumbo Carry All - Medical kit		\$154.28		\$114.00	
Jumbo Mini Carry All - Medical Kit		\$52.28		\$45.80	
Snellen Eye Chart		\$8.70	\$10.00	\$10.80	\$3.85
Disposable Pen Light		\$9.97	\$6.00	\$5.12	\$3.90
Portable Taping Table		\$389.20	\$350.00	\$425.00	
Articulating Knee Model w/muscles		\$81.20		\$47.10	
Digital Timer		\$11.60		\$12.15	\$7.60
Thermoscan Thermometer Lens Filter		\$8.12		\$5.16	
Digital Blood Pressure Cuff		\$28.98	\$61.00	\$22.02	
Batteries 9 volt		\$6.48		\$1.57	
Skyscan Unit #ss-P5		\$150.80		\$155.00	
Callus File				\$1.88	
Pocket mirror		\$1.04		\$0.80	
Playtex Tampons-vendor pack			\$70.00	\$57.70	\$59.00
Detergent		\$15.92			
Parafin Wax Refill		\$14.52		\$9.95	\$12.50
Alieve		\$8.12	\$11.00	\$9.05	\$3.30
Felt Horshoe Pads - Non Adhesive white		\$9.34		\$7.43	
Disinfecting Wipes				\$2.68	
American Foam Kit				\$8.51	
UB-512 Memory Wrist Blood Pressure Monitor				\$42.59	
Ionto patch				\$71.08	
Liquid Detergent					
Whizzer Cleaner and Disinfectant		\$21.17		\$22.10	
Super Shears- Chromed Steel 9"		\$12.70		\$12.88	
Arm Sling - small	\$2.23	\$3.02	\$3.80	\$2.05	\$3.40

Arm Sling - medium	\$2.23	\$3.07	\$3.80	\$2.05	\$3.40
SAM - Soft Shell Splint - variety pack		\$37.12		\$34.94	
Wrist brace w/Splint		\$13.64		<b>\$8.13</b>	
Knee Sleeves with cut out		\$9.05		\$4.75	
Patella Knee Sleeves		\$18.33		<b>\$17.98</b>	
Hinge Knee Brace		\$38.86		<b>\$16.70</b>	
Ankle Brace McDavid #188		<b>\$26.73</b>		\$29.60	
Ankle Brace McDavid #199		<b>\$13.39</b>		\$13.90	
Thigh Sleeve McDavid 417T Large		<mark>\$6.41</mark>		\$6.56	
Thigh Sleeve McDavid 417T Medium		<mark>\$6.41</mark>		\$6.56	
Thigh Sleeve McDavid 417T Small		<mark>\$6.41</mark>		\$6.56	
Knee Sleeve McDavid 402		<b>\$6.11</b>		\$6.35	
Ankle Brace McDavid #188T		\$27.26		<b>\$6.30</b>	
Hibiclens bottle		\$6.67	\$9.75	\$6.30	\$6.00
Yellow awarded vendor					
Red didn't meet specs.					